ncisHoland ONJ Tender 720

Beyond Sailing

Specification

Category
Designer

Material

Length over all
Hull length

Hull beam

Draft

Weight
Displacement
Waste water tank
Fuel tank capacity
Max engine power
CE-certification
Maximum speed
Cruising speed

Material

Length

Motor yachts
ONJ
Polyester
7,2m
7,2m
2,4m
0,7m
1.200kg
1,2ton
10l

45|

65hp

C

11kt

11kt
Polyester
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ONJ motor launches
& workboats

Nijverheidslaan 34
1382 LJ Weesp
The Netherlands

Contact
Roel van Olst

Phone +31 294252622
Fax +31 294252829
info@onj.nl
http:/www.onj.nl
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